TOEFL iBT

ONOUTLDH WN - O

TOEFL
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
313
317-320
323-327
330
333-337
340-343
347
350
353
357-360
363-367
370-373
377
380
383
387
390-393
396
398
400-403
407
410-413
417
419
421
423-427
430
433
437
440
443
447
450
453
457
460
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467
470-473
477
479
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487-490

IELTS

0

0
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Duolingo
10
15
20
20
25
25
30
30
35
35
40
40
45
45
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60
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65
65
65
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70
70
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75
75
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80
80
80
80
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90
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OO WN = OO

PTE

CEFR
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
B1
B1
Bl
Bl
Bl
B1
B1
B1
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
B1
B1
B1
Bl
Bl
Bl
B1
B1
B1
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
B1
B1
B1
Bl
Bl
Bl
B1
B1
B1
B1
Bl
Bl
Bl
B1
B1

CEFR TOEFL Jr.
Al >210/section
A2 210-245/section
B2 280-300/section

Minimum TOEFL Jr. score total =

Listening Comprehension =
Language Form & Meaning =
Reading Comprehension =



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

493
496
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500
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507-510
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516
518
520
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527-530
532
534
536
538
540-543
544
546
548
550
552
554
557-560
562
564
566
568
570
573
576
578
580
583
586
588
590
593
596
598
600-603
607
610
612
614
617-620
623
625
628
630-633
637
640
643
647
650
653
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660-663
667
670
673-677

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
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6.0
6.0
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120
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125
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130
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130
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140
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